
8.14 Josephine Antoine (so-
prano)
Jewel Song (‘‘Faust’’?) Gounod
%.19 Elleen Joyce (piano)
Caprice Espagnole *Moszkowski
8.23 David Lloyd (tenor) withChorus and Welsh Guards Band
England Parry
8.27 Lauri Kennedy (’cello)
Hungarian Dance No, 2

Brahms
8.30 Emmy Bettendorf (so-
prano) and Herbert Ernst Groh(tenor)Autumn Song Tchaikoyski
8.33 Popular Masterworks:
Schubert’s "Unfinished" Sym-
»yhony No. 8 in B Minor, played
1y the London Philharmonic
Orchestra conducted by Sir
Thomas Beecham
8. 1 "Grand Hotel’’: AlbertSandler and Palm Court Orches-
tra, with Sylyia Cecil
BBC Programme

8.30 "The Assignation" by Ed-
gar Allan Poe
9.43 Highlights from Operetta
10. 0 Comedy and Rhythm
410.30 Close down

%372
GREYMOUT
940 ke. 319m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m, LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
8.40 Musical Mix-up
9.0 Fun and Frolics
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.33 Melodies We Love
10. 0 Devotional Service
10.20 To-day’s Stars Clive
Amadio

5008
Lawrence Welks Orches-
ra
10,45-11.0 -"Paul Clifford"
12. O Lunch Musie1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools2.0 Cascades of Melody
2.30 Dick and Teddy Powell
2.45 AFTERNOON TALK: "Occu-
pation Housewife: Christmas inthe 14th Century," by AllonaPriestly
3. 0 The Masters Entertain
3.30 To-day’s Feature4.0 £"Tradesmen’s Entrance"414 The Navy’s Here
4.30 Afternoon Swing4.45-5.0 The Children’s Hour
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.13 "Out of the Bag"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7.0 Consumer Time
7.10 Salon Concert Players"The Spring Maid’
7.18 "The Corsican, Brothers"
7.38 Lucky Dip
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.0 The NBC Symphony Orech-
estra conducted by Dr, Frank
Black
Athalie MendelssohnString Quartet (38rd Move-
ment) Debussy

8.19 Music of the Footlights:Hits from the London Stagewith the BBC Theatre Orchestra,
Soloists and Chorus
8.48 Down Memory Lane withAllen Roth’s Orchestra
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.26 Dance Show with RitaMarlow, Ailan Kane, Hazel Bray
and the Eric ‘Winstone DanceBand
9.66 Tony Pastor’s Orchestra
10. 0 Close down

[ANZAX Buwenin
6. .0,7.0,8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
9. 0 To-day’s Composer; ThomasMoore
9.15 We Sing
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10, 0 "Health in the Home"
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40-11.0 For My Lady: FamousComedians; Vesta Victoria and
Hetty King (England)
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
2. 0 Revue
2.15 Song Time: Diek Todd
2.30 Music While You Work
3.0 Accent on Rhythm: TheBachelor Girls, Peter Akister
(string bass), George Elliott
(guitar) and James Moody
(piano)
BBC Programme

3.15 Two in Harmony: Patricia
Rossborough and H. Robinson
Cleaver .

3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Modern English OrchestralWorks
Variations on a Theme of
Frank Bridge Britten
Eventyr (Once Upon a Time)

Delius
4.30-5.0 Children’s Hour; ‘The
Sky Blue Falcon’
6. 0 Dinner MuSic
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7.0 gonsumer Time
Local News fervice
7.15 Gardening Talk , ~

7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME
Russian ComposersDimitri Mitropoulos and Minne-
apolis Symphony Orchestra
Overture on Greek Themes No.
4, Op. 3 Glazounov

7.45 News and Commentary from
the United States
8. 0 Desire Defauw and Brussels
Royal Conservatorium Orchestra
"Stenka Razine’ Symphonic
Poem Glazounov

8.17 Joseph Szigeti (violin)with Sir Thomas Beecham and
London Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D Major for Vio-lin and Orchestra Prokofieff

8.40 John Barbiroili and Lon-
don Philharmonic Orchestra
"The Swan Lake" Ballet
Scene Tchaikovski

9. 0 Newsree! and Commentary
9.25 Weber and his Music
10. 0. The Melody Lingers On:
Cyril Ritehard introduces Son
Successes from Stage, Film an
Tin Pan Alley, with Edna Kaye,
Denny Dennis and the Modern-
aires
10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

GIN/O©) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263 m.

6. 0 p.m. Music for Everyman
7. 0 Band Music
7.30 Popular Music
8. 0 Achievement : Professor
Phillip Drinker
8.15 Variety
8.45 "Traitor’s Gate"
9. 0 More Variety :

9.30 "The Famous Match," by
Nat Gould
9.45 "Shamrocks"; Tales and
Songs of Old Erin
10. O For the Music Lover
10.30 Close down

"W722 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 44] m.

7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWS
Breakfast Session
9. 0 A.C.E. TALK: "The Prob-
lem Home"
9.20 Devotional Service
9.30-9.32 Current Ceiling Prices
412. 0 Lunch Music
1.80-2.0 p.m. Broadcast to Schools
4.45-5.0 Children’s Hour
6. 0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel
7. 0 Gonsumer Time
7.10 After Dinner Music
7.30 JEANNE THOMPSON
(mezzo-soprano)
My Treasure Meyer-Helmund
Just a-Wearyin’ for You

dacobs-Bond
Two Little Words Brahe
Husheen Needham
A Studio Recital

7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States
8.30 Interlude with Grand HotelOrchestra
Balkan Princess Waltz

Rubeng
Musical Comedy Gems
Denia Tango Serenade

Rosenthal
The Frolicsome Hare Hope

8.45 "Bulldog Drummond"
9. 0 Newsree!l and Commentary
9,25 The Jesters10. 0 Close down

| 4422 [D) R = oim.
6. Op.m. Tea-time Tunes
7 The Presbyterian Hour
Studio Hour9. Especially for You

10. 0 Swing Session
11. 0 Close down

@
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Thursday. June 6News, 6.0 am. and 11.0 p.m. |
from the ZB’s

News, 6.0 a.m. and 11,0 p.m.
from the ZB’s

1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke, 280 m.

MORNING:
6.0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the Friendly
Road with the Pilot
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 © Absalom!
10:45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON;
12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne. Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
2.30 The Home Service Session
(Jane)4.0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 Ship o’ Dreams

EVENING:
6. 0 Seoret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Chuckles with Jerry
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 So the Story Goes
8. 0 Star Theatre
8.30 yp hag | Drummond: TheReturn of Bulldog Drummond
8.45 #£Reserved
9.0 Current Ceiling Prices9.5 Doctor Mac
10. 0 Men, Motoring and Sport
(Rod Taibot)
10.30 Hits from the Shows
11. © London News
11.15 These You Have Loved
12. 0 Close downOSS

223 ere
6. 0
7.30
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45

12. 0
12.30
Anne Stewart
12.35sion
2.0
2.30
3. 040
4.45

6. 0
6.15
6.30
7. 0
7.15
7.45
8. 0
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9. &
9.30
10. 0
10.15
11. 0
12. 0

MORNING:
London News
Health Talk
Aunt Daisy
Current Ceiling Prices
Judy and Jane
Life’s Lighter Side
O Absalom!
Big Sister
AFTERNOON:
Mid-day Melody Menu
Home Decorating Talk by

Shopping Reporter’s Ses-

Melodious Memories
Home Service Session
Variety Programme
Women’s World
Robinson Crusoe Junior
EVENING:
Secret Service Scouts
Wild Life
Tell It to Taylors
Consumer Time
The C.B. Show
Private Secretary
Star Theatre
Bulldog Drummond
Bleak House
Current Ceiling Prices
Doctor Mac
Overseas Recordings
Chuckles with Jerry
Biack Ivory
London News
Close down

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430ke,, 210m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk8. 0 Breakfast Club with Happi
9,0 Morning Recipe Session
(Barbara)9.30 Current Ceiling Prices10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Auction Block
10.30 O Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister

AFTERNOON:
42. O Lunchtime Fare
12.30 Home Decorating Talk byAnne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
2. 0 Reserved
2,30 The Home Service Session
(Nancy)4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)4.45 Children’s Session, featur-
ing Long, Long Ago

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts6.15 Wild Life
6.30 The Dickens Club: David
Copperfield (last broadcast)6.45 Tunes of the Times
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The C.B. Show
7.45 Tavern Tunes
8. 0 Hollywood Radio Theatre
(last broadcast)
8.30 Bulldog Drummond: Femaleof the Species
8.45 The Devil’s Cub
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
9. & Doctor Mac
9.15 Recordings
ph J Evening Star5 Vegetable bytes in theHome Garden (Davi Com-
bridge)
10.30 Microfun (Grace Green)11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

47,.B DUNEDIN
1310k.c. 229m

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 © Absalom!
10.45 Big Sister
| AFTERNOON:12.0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
12.35 Shopping Reporter (Jessie
| McLennan)2.0 Melodies and Memories
2.30'° Home Service Session
3.30 Afternoon Tea Session
4.0 Women’s World (Alma
Oaten)
4.45 Long, Long Ago: The Tiger
and the Monkey

EVENING:
6. 0 Secret Service Scouts
6.15 Wild Life
6.30 Places and People7.0 Consumer Time
7415 =The C.B. Show
7.45 Peter Dawson Presents8.0 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.30 Female of the Species
8.45 | Chuckies with Jerry
9. 0 Current Ceiling Prices9.3 The Man in Grey
10. 0 A Tale of Hollywood
10.15 Hits from the Shows
11. 0 London News
11.10 Late Night Request Pro-
gramme
12. 9 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.é
1400 ke. 214 m.

MORNING:
6. 0 London News
7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning Request
Session
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices

EVENING:
6. 0 Variety
615 Wild Life
6.45 Hot Dates in History
7. 0 Consumer Time
7.15 The Lady
7.30 Gettit Quiz Snow
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Current Ceiling Prices
8.5 Hollywood Radio Theatre
8.45 Forbidden Gold
9.0 The Man in Grey
.30 Home Decorating Talk by
Anne Stewart
9.45 Reserved
10. 0 Close down

Lilting melodies and spark-
ling humour in the C.B. Show
to-night at 7.15 from all the
ZB’s.

* * *
Romantic and other problems
of a Private Secretary from 2ZB
at 7.45 p.m.* * "
. Tune to 1ZB at 8,0 for the
first presentation of a new
half-hour programme — Star
Theatre,


